Bayerische Meisterschaft 2024

Mai/ Juni/ Juli

in Bayern

DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.11.74
Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren Il m. Seite: 1
Stand: 14.06.2024 20:59 Uhr Gesamt
1 0107009 SSV Hohholz 1910 951,7 Ringe
1087 Jansohn, Heinrich 319,7
1085 Gumbrecht, Werner 316,9
1086 Hecht, Gerhard 315,1
2 0430015 SG Huglfing 951,3 Ringe
920 Keller, Franz 317,9
921 Gretschmann, Walter 317,6
922 Schmid, Manfred 315,8
3 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 950,7 Ringe
886 Riedel, Wilfried 317,7
885 Siebein, Raimund 317,2
884 Lukas, Albert 315,8
4 0407070 Kgl. priv. HSG Munchen 1406 950,2 Ringe
855 Neuhierl, Gerlinde 318,1
856 Butz, Robert 317,0
854 Jakob, Helmut 315,1
5 0416092 ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn 947,7 Ringe
889 Lindauer, Friedrich 316,8
888 Heubusch, Ingrid 316,2
887 Bock, Siegmund 314,7
6 0602071 Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint 945,3 Ringe
944 Brunner, Johann 317,4
946 Werner, Josef 315,5
945 Reisinger, Barbara 312,4
7 0705060 SG Wittislingen 944,8 Ringe
996 Zimmermann, Erich 317,4
995 Scharff, Franz 316,1
997 Ruchti, Rudolf 311,3



Luftgewehr Auflage

Stand: 14.06.2024,20:59 Uhr

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

1061 Tallner, Gerhard
1062 Finger, Rudi
1063 Berninger, Rudolf

0807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres

1070 Schad, Roswitha
1072 Schneider, Armin
1071 Schad, Wolfgang

0430015 SG Huglfing

1175 PIl6tz, Hermann
929 Augsberger, Wolfgang
931 Augsberger, Beatrix

0104006 SSGes Erlangen-Bichenbach

1582 Schrepfer, Manfred
1580 Conrad, Hans-Werner
1413 Kelz, Georg

0705050 Falke Schwennenbach

990 Hefele, Werner
989 Scholz, Marianne
1356 Scholz, Hartmut

0501058 SV Neunkirchen am Main

1102 Prell, Harry
1101 Keller, Lorenz
1307 Nitzel, Doris

0417040 Gut Schul3 Pirgen

894 Loderer, Vinzenz
893 Frank, Helmut
895 Schreiber, Johann

0430015 SG Huglfing

925 Lautenbacher, Moritz
924 Freisl, Franz
923 Berndt, Josefine

0401006 Vereinigte Sportschiutzen Paartal Aichach

848 Dreyer, Fritz
850 Katzenschwanz, Anton
849 Muller, Detlef

316,1
3151
313,4

316,6
314,0
313,2

317,5
314,9
310,8

315,2
314,8
313,0

317,3
312,7
312,7

316,9
313,7
311,7

315,0
314,8
312,5

316,1
315,5
310,6

315,5
3147
3119

944,6

943,8

943,2

943,0

942,7

942,3

942,3

942,2

942,1

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

0416024

0501058

0607001

0707003

0407070

0410078

0407070

0705031

0803039

SG Adlerhorst Kleinmehring

881 Stopfer, Josef
883 Waltl, Josef
882 Mayer, Max

SV Neunkirchen am Main

1099 Arnold, Edwin
1098 Arnold, Rosemarie
1097 Kilian, Siegfried

SG Almenrausch Diesenbach

966 Fleischmann, Gerhard
967 Hahn, Rudolf
965 Beer, Gerhard

SV EdelweilR Bihl

1003 Vollmar, Heinrich
1002 Vorreiter, Werner
1001 Lucht, Gunter

Kgl. priv. HSG Miunchen 1406

861 Massury-Butz, Elisabeth
860 Pfaff, Georg
862 Bohner, Sieglinde

Buchenlaub Buch

865 Eisner, Anton
863 Rappold, Martin
864 Kerschner, Anton

Kgl. priv. HSG Munchen 1406

859 Krause, Johann
857 Mair, Josef
858 Saiko, Werner

Edelweiss Holzheim

987 Paul, Peter
988 Weber, Johann
986 Paul, Christine

SG Untermain 1979

1057 Weis, Wilhelm
1056 Kling, Manfred
1055 Kempf, Horst

319,7
312,0
310,0

316,1
314,6
310,9

314,8
313,3
313,0

316,2
313,5
310,9

314,9
3144
310,5

3145
3141
3111

315,2
3131
311,2

314,1
313,3
312,1

314,4
314,0
310,8

941,7

941,6

941,1

940,6

939,8

939,7

939,5

939,5

939,2

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

0427016 SG Mietenkam

911 Mathé, Werner 316,5
913 Rober, Rudolf 311,5
912 Raab, Kurt 310,9

0419021 SGes Mo6M3ling

900 Huckemeyer, Fred 314,7
901 Angerer, Johann 313,3
899 Bauer, Konrad 310,8

0807031 SV Hubertus 1956 Untertheres

1074 Fritzmann, Gerhard 3145
1075 Seul3, Wolfgang 313,5
1629 Mayer, Lieselotte 310,3

0706002 VSG Asbach Baumenheim

1000 Duschl, Hermann 316,4
998 Raul, Gunter 314,1
999 ER, Hans 307,7

0416019 SV Hubertus Gaimersheim

879 Zagler, Gunter 316,5
878 Rothbauer, Wilhelm 311,5
880 Mauritz, Anna 310,2

0414002 SG 1889 Bad Kohlgrub

875 Reindl, Josef 314,5
877 Wormann, Jakob 312,5
876 Stoeger, Klaus-Erich 311,1

0401006 Vereinigte Sportschitzen Paartal Aichach

852 Hoch, Hans-Peter 314,0
853 Schlammer, Rudolf 313,7
851 Willfahrt, Horst 310,2

0429040 Wagnerwirt Reitmehring

917 Bodmaier, Lorenz 313,9
919 Linner, Johann 312,7
918 Bodmaier, Monika 310,7

0313028 SV Vorwaldschiitzen Steinach

1270 Mduhlbauer, Elisabeth 314,1
837 Schitz, Heinrich 312,0
836 Schwanzer, Hermann 310,5

938,9

938,8

938,3

938,2

938,2

938,1

937,9

937,3

936,6

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

0502011

0105014

0803023

0722024 Gemdtlichkeit Langenreichen

0602157 Weihertaler Wenzenbach

0715002

0801019

0107009

0720004

SG 1926 Einberg

1108 Ganf3, Adelheid
1106 Herppig, Henri
1110 Kob, Christina

SSG Dynamit Flrth

1084 Hell, Gunter
1083 Tost, Peter
1082 Beetz, Hans-Rainer

KKSG Sulzbach 1926

1403 Schéfer, Ewald
1233 SchiBler, Jochen
1402 Kartes, Heinz

1041 Stegmiller, Ulrich
1040 Fussel, Adolf
1042 Keil3, Franz

1182 Gotzfried, Wolfgang
961 Inhofer, Klaus
960 Schmalzl, Ernst

SV Akams

1026 Linder, Hans-Peter
1025 Schneider, Leonhard
1027 Schneider, Monika

SG KK Obernbreit 1861

1300 Wittel, Monika
1235 Wittel, Martin
1048 Linz, Herbert

SSV Hohholz 1910

1576 Mdller, Erich
1239 Kainz, Ewald
1577 Huber, Reiner

Edelweil} Derndorf

1031 Dorn, Ewald
1033 Baur, Manfred
1032 Aufmuth, August

936,4 Ringe

317,3
316,8
302,3

935,9 Ringe

314,8
312,7
308,4

935,3 Ringe

3143
3111
309,9

935,2 Ringe

312,5
312,3
310,4

935,1 Ringe

314,6
310,6
309,9

935,0 Ringe

316,2
313,2
305,6

934,7 Ringe

313,2
312,7
308,8

934,6 Ringe

313,2
312,2
309,2

934,4 Ringe

312,6
3119
309,9
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44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

0802039 Kaderschiutzen Gau Main-Spessart

0803023

0426020

0110023

0501035

0416092

0102061

0701037

0702056

1301 Broda, Agnes
1468 Oster, Sigrid
1569 Broda, Alfred

KKSG Sulzbach 1926

1053 Abramczuk, Andreas Dr.
1054 Kuhn, Manfred
1052 SchiBler, Dagmar

Wildschitzen Pentenried

907 Krafcsik, Martin
905 Wilfert, Ursula
906 Scharfschwerdt, Henry

SG 1562 Spalt

1091 Hefele, Karl
1092 Eitel, Elfriede
1093 Gebert, Rudolf

SG Tell Neubau

1475 Hagen, Inge
1306 HauRinger, Christa
1605 Schertel, Walter

ZSG Bavaria Unsernherrn

891 Breu, Hermann
1433 Picha, Stanislaw
892 Johann, Karl-Friedrich

SSG Ansbach

1079 Joos, Ewalt
1081 DobRler, Glnter
1080 Eischer, Erwin

Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten

1208 Schonich, Helmut
1554 Schi3ler, Johann
1384 Dausacker, Jorg Dr.

SSG. Edelw. Ottmarshausen

979 Diehl, Dieter
978 Schwaier, Manfred
977 Veh, Manfred

314,2
3134
306,5

317,1
311,2
305,8

314,0
313,8
306,3

3145
310,6
308,7

311,9
311,0
310,8

3141
3115
307,9

313,5
310,4
309,4

313,2
312,1
307,2

314,8
309,5
308,1

934,1

934,1

934,1

933,8

933,7

933,5

933,3

932,5

932,4

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

0801025 SG 1878 Stierhofstetten

1051 Hoffmann, Giinther
1049 Schéfer, Siegfried
1050 Feindert, Ursula

0807002 Bgl. SG 1924 Bergrheinfeld

1065 Kohler, Manfred
1066 Seufert, Manfred
1571 Rosch, Alfred

0504099 Leistungsgemeinschaft Gau Nord-Ost

1128 Rothemund, Helmut
1127 Rossbach, Heinz
1129 Benkert, Walter

0710013 Die Rabensteiner Ebenhofen

1011 Maurus, Gottlieb
1012 Rief, Richard
1010 Rief, Barbara

0422005 Kgl. priv. FSG Bad Aibling

903 Konzack, Ralf
904 Staudinger, Josef
11521 Mark, Rainer

0602071 Gmutlichkeit Luckenpaint

947 Meyer, Franz
949 Fiedler, Herbert
1180 Wagner, Siegfried

0430034 SG Uffing a. Staffelsee

928 Stredele, Josef
927 Huber, Josef
926 Geiger, Richard

0807018 Bgl. SG 1883 Poppenhausen

1068 Sittler, Franz-Josef
1229 Zemelka, Johannes
1400 Konig, Peter

0429009 SV Edling 1926

914 Bernstetter, Hermann
915 Kloos, Wolfgang
916 Kiloos, Sylvia

3151
309,1
307,7

314,3
310,9
306,3

315,5
308,3
307,3

313,6
310,6
306,9

311,8
310,2
308,5

313,0
311,6
305,3

314,2
309,7
305,3

312,8
3111
305,2

316,6
308,0
304,4

931,9

931,5

931,1

931,1

930,5

929,9

929,2

929,1

929,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

0318001

0430015

0312017

0111019

0502011

0712032

0109011

0504056

0205013

SG Hubertus Bohmzwiesel

846 Ascher, Siegfried
845 Grunzinger, Albert
11522 Barth, Manfred

SG Huglfing

933 Schmid, Renate
932 Schmidberger, Knut
934 Strobl, Leonhard

Kgl. priv. FSG 1842 Simbach

835 Latzlsperger, Harald
833 Hager, Albert
834 Weinberger, Eva

SG 1718 Obernzenn

1096 Stammberger, Helmut
1094 Nell, Manfred
1095 Woystrichowski, Roland

SG 1926 Einberg

1117 Jake, Klaus
1114 RoRbach, Bernd
1111 Gareis, Jurgen

Brunnenschitzen Kdnigsbrunn

1019 Lindhammer, Ginter
1021 Missbichler, Brigitte
1205 Gawarzewski, Siegfried

SV 1610 Hohenstadt

1089 Tersch, Dieter
1237 Baumann, Ernst
1088 Sieber, Albert

SV Bavaria Selb 1893

1123 Opel, Manfred
1121 Nie, Siegfried
1122 Oettel, Werner

311,0
309,5
308,4

313,0
310,9
305,0

311,6
310,2
306,9

3151
308,8
304,6

311,6
308,6
308,1

310,9
308,7
308,3

315,7
307,8
304,2

310,6
309,0
307,7

SG Frohsinn 1884 H6henkirchen

1043 Schokolinski, Klaus
1044 Spieckermann, Klaus
1045 GrielRer, Marianne

314,4
308,7
303,9

928,9

928,9

928,7

928,5

928,3

927,9

927,7

927,3

927,0

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

0316017 Jungschitzenges. Geisenhausen 1911 926,9 Ringe
839 Zitzmann, Hans 315,6
841 Maier, Johann 308,5
1317 Sellmayer, Siegmund 302,8

0701037 Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten 926,9 Ringe
1555 Stetter, Georg 312,0
1200 Wollenschlager, Otto 308,8
1378 HoOrmann, Andreas 306,1

0502056 SG 1860 Wallenfels 926,7 Ringe
1418 Bohner, Herbert 311,4
1420 Maier, Josef 310,0
1587 Muller-Gei, Reinhard 305,3

0203001 Kgl. priv. FSG Der Bund Allach 926,2 Ringe
1395 Junge, Klausjlrgen 312,0
1563 Pink, Nikolaus 307,4
1564 Herz, Helmut 306,8

0111010 SV 1889 Ickelheim 926,2 Ringe
1409 Ott, Heinz 313,4
1241 Rabenstein, Hans 307,9
1578 Frank, Glnter 304,9

0705003 SG Hubertus Bachhagel 925,8 Ringe
983 Ertle, Manfred 309,3
985 Danner, Heinz 308,5
984 Klaiber, Bernhard 308,0

0707034 Kaderléwen Gau Gunzburg-Land 925,7 Ringe
1009 Forstner, Adolf 311,8
1007 Albrecht, Peter 308,7
1008 Hirsch, Werner 305,2

0701062 SV Petersthal 925,4 Ringe
971 Muller, Hans 309,4
973 Waldmann, Bernhard 308,4
972 Christ, Georg 307,6

0503058 Diana 1957 Neuhausen 925,2 Ringe
1588 Labus, Erwin 310,5
1424 Zymelka, Joseph 308,7
1422 Gibfried, Franz 306,0



Luftgewehr Auflage

Stand: 14.06.2024,20:59 Uhr

Seite: 10

1.11.74

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

0712021 SG Schwabegg

1017 Engel, Rita 311,8
1018 Mdller, Werner 307,0
1016 Engel, Johann 305,7

0701066 SG Reicholzried

976 Schaber, Franz 314,0
975 Schmalholz, Ludwig 306,0
974 Sommer, Josef 304,5

0411010 Kgl. priv. FSG Freising

866 Wowsnik, Thomas 311,8
867 Saller, Andreas 309,7
868 Grimm, Peter 302,8

0802039 Kaderschitzen Gau Main-Spessart

1397 Brickner, Johann 313,8
1567 Schneider, Heinz Jakob 308,9
1575 Koppel, Reinhold 301,4

0808014 KK-SV Hdllrich

1076 Kenner, Wolfgang 309,4
1077 Steiger, Oswald 309,2
1078 Fella, Edwin 304,3

0404017 Burgschiitzen St. Georgen

1493 Oefele, Franz 310,9
1341 Ernst, Peter Ludwig 308,7
1450 Bernhard, Christl 303,2

0607002 SG Eichenlaub Karlstein

968 Fischer, Edeltraud 309,3
969 Krause, Ludwig 308,2
970 John, Rudolf 305,2

0715016 Kgl. priv. SG Immenstadt

1030 Kogel, Wolfgang 312,1
1029 Krug, Rudolf 306,9
1028 Hofmann, Reiner 303,3

0701037 Kgl. priv. FSG 1466 Kempten

1553 Heider, Reinhold 311,3
1542 Fackler, Erwin 307,6
1292 Ulbrich, Heike Alice 303,2

924,5

924,5

924,3

924,1

922,9

922,8

922,7

922,3

922,1

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

0721022

0705053

0710054

0311004

0712032

0419019

0305031

0602113

0707009

SV Tagolf Thalfingen

1039 Stocker, Josef
1037 Kunte, Ginther
1038 Brosch, Kathe

ZSG Steinheim 1909

992 Bihler, Edeltraud
994 Bihler, Max
993 Anzenhofer, Johann

SG Stotten

1014 Sirch, Richard
1015 Bechteler, Gerhard
1013 Greisel, Franz

SG Dommelstadl 1881

830 Streicher, Elisabeth
831 Marek, Marita
832 Marek, Ernst

Brunnenschitzen Kdnigsbrunn

1023 Lehmeyer, Marianne
1024 Schubert, Rudolf
1022 Kurz, Anton

Altschiitzen Mettenheim

898 Mayer, Harald
897 Mayer, Ingrid
896 Schroder, Peter

Sportschitzen Pocking

828 Winter, Peter
829 Kandlinger, Siegfried
827 Winter, Christa

Kgl. priv. HSG Regensburg

957 Fehr, Johann
958 Breu, Heinz
956 Fehr, Brigitte

Frohsinn GrolR3kotz

1005 Holeczek, Franz
1006 Kreis, Michael
1004 Topelt, Klaus

313,5
304,8
302,5

3115
3111
298,0

310,6
306,5
302,9

310,7
306,6
300,3

310,7
307,8
2977

310,2
303,1
301,7

308,3
308,0
297,9

310,9
306,3
293,8

311,8
303,9
294,0

920,8

920,6

920,0

917,6

916,2

915,0

914,2

911,0

909,7

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe

Ringe
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98 0704028 Sportschiutzen Gau 704

981 Anhofer, Fritz
982 Weng-Tschirnack, Silvia
980 Fritsch, Herbert

906,3 Ringe

305,4
301,2
299,7




